Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Logan

Persons Served
Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons

Avg. monthly adults 1 0
Avg. monthly children 2 2
Avg. monthly persons 107 127
Persons 23 30
Avg. monthly persons 0 0
Avg. monthly persons 4
Persons 6
Avg. monthly children 9
Avg. monthly children 12 9

Total of programs listed

2,794
739
1,492
563

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

117
36

10

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$2,564
$561
$4,265
$159,530
$21,184
$0

$627
$6,642
$156,439
$51,723

FY 2020
$403,534

FY 2021

$2,535
$0
$9,953
$319,109
$23,569
$0
$7,782
$40,623
$343,198
$46,512

FY 2021
$793,282

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$3,314
$88
$12,288
$373,341
$51,480
$0
$2,117
$23,512
$274,030
$46,279

FY 2022
$786,449



