

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance

Child Care Assistance Food Assistance(SNAP)

Energy Assistance General Assistance

Family Preservation

Adoption Support

Reintegration/Foster Care

TANF Employment Services

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Logan

	Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Avg. monthly persons	0	2	2	\$2,564	\$2,535	\$3,314
Avg. monthly adults	1	0	2	\$561	\$0	\$88
Avg. monthly children	2	2	2	\$4,265	\$9,953	\$12,288
Avg. monthly persons	107	127	117	\$159,530	\$319,109	\$373,341
Persons	23	30	36	\$21,184	\$23,569	\$51,480
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	3	4	1	\$627	\$7,782	\$2,117
Persons	1	6	3	\$6,642	\$40,623	\$23,512
Avg. monthly children	7	9	7	\$156,439	\$343,198	\$274,030
Avg. monthly children	12	9	10	\$51,723	\$46,512	\$46,279
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
				\$403,534	\$793,282	\$786,449

2019 County Population Estimates
Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

2,794
739
1,492
563

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included. If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas